 Revision DS20151020 1 of 8   Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2015 RF Micro Devices, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
RFSW8000
2.5V to 5.0V, 5MHz to 6500MHz
10W SPDT Switch
The RFSW8000 is a high power single-pole double-throw (SPDT)
switch designed for high performance wireless applications. This

4
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
RFSW8000SB Standard 5 piece bag
RFSW8000SQ Standard 25 piece bag
RFSW8000SR Standard 100 piece reel
RFSW8000TR7 Standard 2500 piece reel
RFSW8000PCK-410 Eval board (100MHz to 2000MHz) w/5 piece bag
RFSW8000PCK-411 Eval board (2000MHz to 4500MHz) w/5 piece bag
RFSW8000PCK-412 Eval board (4500MHz to 6500MHz) w5 piece bag
Package: DFN,
2.0mm x 2.0mm x 0.55mm
Features
■ Single Voltage: 2.5V to 5.0V